
Tarih Saat Sınıf Dersin Adı DERSLİK
13.04.2019 13:00 1.SINIF FİNANSAL MUHASEBE2 102-303-104-105
14.04.2019 11:30 1.SINIF SOSYAL PSİKOLOJİ 303-304
15.04.2019 10:00 1.SINIF YABANCI DİL2 308-309
16.04.2019 11:30 1.SINIF HUKUKUN TEMEL KAVRAMLARI 302-303
17.04.2019 10:00 1.SINIF GENEL İŞLETME2 302-303
18.04.2019 10:00 1.SINIF TÜRK DİLİ2 107-108
19.04.2019 14:00 1.SINIF İKTİSADA GİRİŞ2 102-103-104-105-106
21.04.2019 14:30 1.SINIF İŞLETME MATEMATİĞİ2 102-103-104-105-106

Tarih Saat Sınıf Dersin Adı DERSLİK
13.04.2019 14:30 2.SINIF PAZARLAMA YÖNETİMİ 102-103
15.04.2019 11:30 2.SINIF TİCARET HUKUKU 304-305
16.04.2019 14:30 2.SINIF YABANCI DİL 4 104-105
17.04.2019 11:30 2.SINIF İNSAN KAYNAKLARI YÖNETİMİ 305-306-307
18.04.2019 11:30 2.SINIF MAKRO İKTİSAT 105-106-107
19.04.2019 10:00 2.SINIF A.İ.İ.T.2 107-108
20.04.2019 11:30 2.SINIF İSTATİSTİK2 306-307
21.04.2019 11:30 2.SINIF ŞİRKETLER MUHASEBESİ 104-105

Tarih Saat Sınıf Dersin Adı DERSLİK
13.04.2019 11:30 3.SINIF YÖN EYLEM ARAŞTIRMASI2 308
14.04.2019 14:30 3.SINIF BANKA MUHASEBESİ 307
15.04.2019 13:00 3.SINIF FİNANSAL YÖNETİM2 306-307
16.04.2019 13:00 3.SINIF VERGİ HUK. TÜRK VERGİ SİS. 306-307
16.04.2019 16:00 3.SINIF DIŞ TİCARET İŞLEMLERİ 306
18.04.2019 13:00 3.SINIF MALİYET MUHASEBESİ2 303-304
19.04.2019 11:30 3.SINIF MÜŞTERİ İLİŞKİLERİ YÖNETİMİ 302
20.04.2019 10:00 3.SINIF PAZARLAMA İLETİŞİMİ 302
21.04.2019 10:00 3.SINIF ÜRETİM YÖNETİMİ 306-307

Tarih Saat Sınıf Dersin Adı DERSLİK
14.04.2019 13:00 4.SINIF ULUSLAR. PAZARLAMA YÖNETİMİ 306-307
15.04.2019 14:30 4.SINIF DENETİM 302-303
17.04.2019 14:30 4.SINIF ULUS.FİNANSAL RAPORLAMA 303-304
19.04.2019 15:30 4.SINIF ULUSLARARASI İŞLETMECİLİK 303-304
20.04.2019 14:30 4.SINIF YÖNETİM BİLİŞİM SİSTEMLERİ 303-304
21.04.2019 13:00 4.SINIF İNOVASYON VE TEK.YÖNETİMİ 305-306
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Tarih Saat Sınıf Dersin Adı DERSLİK
13.04.2019 14:30 2.SINIF(İ.Ö.) PAZARLAMA YÖNETİMİ 104-105
15.04.2019 11:30 2.SINIF(İ.Ö.) TİCARET HUKUKU 302-303
16.04.2019 14:30 2.SINIF(İ.Ö.) YABANCI DİL 4 102-103
17.04.2019 11:30 2.SINIF(İ.Ö.) İNSAN KAYNAKLARI YÖNETİMİ 302-303-304
18.04.2019 11:30 2.SINIF(İ.Ö.) MAKRO İKTİSAT 102-103-104
19.04.2019 10:00 2.SINIF(İ.Ö.) A.İ.İ.T.2 102
20.04.2019 11:30 2.SINIF(İ.Ö.) İSTATİSTİK2 308-309
21.04.2019 11:30 2.SINIF(İ.Ö.) ŞİRKETLER MUHASEBESİ 102-103

Tarih Saat Sınıf Dersin Adı DERSLİK
13.04.2019 11:30 3.SINIF(İ.Ö.) YÖN EYLEM ARAŞTIRMASI2 307
14.04.2019 14:30 3.SINIF(İ.Ö.) BANKA MUHASEBESİ 306
15.04.2019 13:00 3.SINIF(İ.Ö.) FİNANSAL YÖNETİM2 308-309
15.04.2019 16:00 3.SINIF(İ.Ö.) FİNANSAL RAPORLAMA VE ANALİZ 305
16.04.2019 13:00 3.SINIF(İ.Ö.) VERGİ HUK. TÜRK VERGİ SİS. 308-309
16.04.2019 16:00 3.SINIF(İ.Ö.) DIŞ TİCARET İŞLEMLERİ 307
18.04.2019 13:00 3.SINIF(İ.Ö.) MALİYET MUHASEBESİ2 305-306
19.04.2019 11:30 3.SINIF(İ.Ö.) MÜŞTERİ İLİŞKİLERİ YÖNETİMİ 303
20.04.2019 10:00 3.SINIF(İ.Ö.) PAZARLAMA İLETİŞİMİ 303
21.04.2019 10:00 3.SINIF(İ.Ö.) ÜRETİM YÖNETİMİ 308-309

Tarih Saat Sınıf Dersin Adı DERSLİK
14.04.2019 13:00 4.SINIF(İ.Ö.) ULUSLAR. PAZARLAMA YÖNETİMİ 308-309
15.04.2019 14:30 4.SINIF(İ.Ö.) DENETİM 304-305
17.04.2019 14:30 4.SINIF(İ.Ö.) ULUS.FİNANSAL RAPORLAMA 305-306
19.04.2019 15:30 4.SINIF(İ.Ö.) ULUSLARARASI İŞLETMECİLİK 302
20.04.2019 14:30 4.SINIF(İ.Ö.) YÖNETİM BİLİŞİM SİSTEMLERİ 305-306
21.04.2019 13:00 4.SINIF(İ.Ö.) İNOVASYON VE TEK.YÖNETİMİ 307-308
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